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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

NIVEL 2 MAY

Equipo

1 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 44,300MUÑOZ Ione 11,100 11,55010,650 11,000CAT

1 CLUB GYM-VAL 44,300ANAYA Lucia 11,200 11,65010,300 11,150CVA

3 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

42,750LOPEZ Nayara 9,900 11,85010,150 10,850CAT

4 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

42,150TERRONES Noelia 8,950 11,35011,000 10,850CAT

5 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 41,450NUBIOLA Mariona 10,250 11,25010,050 9,900CAT

6 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

41,300JEREZ Sara 7,850 10,30010,800 12,350CAT

7 AGRUPACION
DEPORTIVA LA SALLE

41,300MARTINEZ Lucia 9,250 11,60010,050 10,400AND

8 CE INEF BCNA 40,750SABE Blanca 8,800 11,8509,600 10,500CAT

9 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 40,200OLIVE Helena 9,000 11,30010,000 9,900CAT

10 CGA LASAFOR-GANDIA 40,150ORENGO Laura 8,200 11,15010,200 10,600CVA

11 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 40,100ALTARRIBA Isavena 10,000 9,55010,200 10,350CAT

12 GAER 39,500DE REQUESENS Andrea 8,650 10,3509,900 10,600CAT

13 AGAD MOSTOLES 39,100SANCHEZ Claudia 5,700 11,00010,700 11,700MAD

14 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

39,000PRENAFETA Olga 8,050 10,20010,550 10,200CAT

15 RGCC 38,900LAFUENTE Alba 8,900 9,30010,100 10,600AST

16 CE INEF BCNA 38,050SALA-PLANELL Mireia 9,050 7,95010,600 10,450CAT

17 GAER 38,000COLAS Irene 6,500 10,60010,050 10,850CAT

18 GAER 37,950SUÑE Monica 6,900 10,90010,200 9,950CAT

19 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 37,900ROVIRA Mar 10,250 7,0509,650 10,950CAT

20 GRACIA GC 37,800MARTINEZ Anna 10,800 6,80010,550 9,650CAT

21 CE INEF BCNA 37,600ARNAU Gemma 10,350 8,00010,250 9,000CAT

22 SAN JOSE DOMINICAS 37,450SANTANA Noelia 7,150 9,05010,550 10,700CAN

23 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

37,400BENGOECHEA Judith 7,700 8,00010,850 10,850CAT

24 COSLADA 37,300LUCIU Andrea Adriana 7,700 10,1008,750 10,750MAD

25 STELLA MARIS 37,250SALMERON Ainhoa 5,450 10,25010,500 11,050AND

26 CLUB GIMNASTICA
ESPARREGUERA

37,050BASTARDAS Claudia 6,750 10,60010,350 9,350CAT

27 CGA LASAFOR-GANDIA 37,050BERTO Carla 3,900 10,80010,650 11,700CVA

28 CLUB ESPORTIU INEF
LLEIDA

36,950JIMENEZ Sara 6,000 10,50010,550 9,900CAT

29 GAER 36,850PEREZ Andrea 7,300 9,3509,500 10,700CAT

30 GRACIA GC 36,750PACHECO Berta 6,150 10,65010,250 9,700CAT

31 CGA LASAFOR-GANDIA 36,100BRICHS Laia 8,100 5,35011,200 11,450CVA

32 CG VIC 35,700VILADECANS Ivet 6,400 10,7509,700 8,850CAT

33 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

35,650JIMENEZ Lucia 8,750 8,2009,900 8,800MAD

34 GAER 35,450CARDONER Clara 6,650 10,80010,500 7,500CAT

35 CE INEF BCNA 35,450LA CAVA Adriana 8,900 6,0009,850 10,700CAT

36 CLUB DE SPLIT KOLBE 35,300MIGUEL Laura Ana 9,550 4,75010,200 10,800MAD

37 CLUB GAF CIUDAD
DEPORTIVA DE BURGOS

35,200ANDRADA Isabel 5,950 10,00010,250 9,000CYL

38 CLUB GIMNASTICA
ESPARREGUERA

35,150ALARCON Carla 7,650 6,55010,150 10,800CAT

39 TENIS PAMPLONA 35,000RODRIGUEZ Nora 4,950 10,80010,200 9,050NAV

40 AMAYA 34,200ZALDUA Erika 3,900 10,6009,350 10,350NAV

41 GAER 34,150SOLIER Marina 7,200 5,65010,750 10,550CAT
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42 CG OSONA 34,050SANCHEZ Judit 6,650 7,8009,550 10,050CAT

43 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA
GUADALQUIVIR

33,900NAVARRO Julia 8,750 8,2509,850 7,050AND

44 CLUB ESPORTIU INEF
LLEIDA

33,900COLINAS Susana Rose 5,750 7,9509,900 10,300CAT

45 CG LLENAS 33,900RUIZ Laia 6,850 6,20010,150 10,700CAT

46 CDU ULPGC 33,250MEDIAVILLA Maria 5,700 10,0509,950 7,550CAN

47 CLUB ESPORTIU INEF
LLEIDA

33,200ALONSO Leire 6,600 5,9509,950 10,700CAT

48 CG TERRASSA 33,050ALMECIJA Marta 6,800 7,45010,100 8,700CAT

49 ALCUDIA 32,950VIDAL Iris Camila 4,200 9,80010,350 8,600BAL

50 CG OSONA 32,750DINARES Maria 6,750 7,9509,450 8,600CAT

51 SIEIRO 32,000DAPENA Aintzane 8,800 7,6509,900 5,650GAL

52 CABI 31,900LEIRA Carolina Rita 6,000 7,3509,550 9,000GAL

53 SIEIRO 31,050RODRIGUEZ Blanca 6,650 6,00010,700 7,700GAL

54 ARABATXO 30,500LOSA Irati 6,300 5,65010,100 8,450PVA

55 CG VIC 30,250FARRES Laia 6,500 6,7509,800 7,200CAT

56 CLUB ESPORTIU INEF
LLEIDA

29,500CAPDEVILA Ares 5,900 6,2509,550 7,800CAT

57 CDU ULPGC 28,650BARREDO Maria 5,550 6,2509,750 7,100CAN

58 ARABATXO 27,350RIVERA Alina 5,150 3,85010,450 7,900PVA

59 CLUB ESPORTIU INEF
LLEIDA

13,800ALBERT Carla 5,850 7,9500,000 0,000CAT
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